
 

 

 

 

Reference No: BBB/Gobindo/NESCO Ltd/Hisha-203/2019-20/205 Date: 09/05/2020 

e-Tender Notice (Re-Tender) 
 

e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the procurement of: 

Tender 
ID No. 

Package 
No. 

Description of Works 
Last Selling Date and 

time 
Closing Date 

and time 
Opening Date and 

time 

457597 W-01 

Trimming Trees and Branches both 
sides of 33 kv line, 11 kv line, 
11/0.4 kv line and 0.4 kv line of 
Bazar, Poschim, Mohimagonj, 
Komorpur Feeder under Sales and 
Distribution Division Gobindaganj, 
Gaibandha.(Trimming has to be 
done two times in a year) 

31/05/2020 
12:00 Noon 

31/05/2020 
15:00 PM 

31/05/2020 
15:00 PM 

This is an online Tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP portal and no offline/ hard copies will be 
accepted.  

To submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd/) is required.  

The fees for downloading the e-Tender Documents from the National e-GP System Portal have to be deposited online 
through any registered Bank Branches.   

Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP System Portal and from e-GP help desk 
(helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd).  

 
 

 

 
 

(Biddut kumer Shaha) 
Executive Engineer 

Sales and Distribution Division 
NESCO LTD, Gobindaganj, Gaibandha. 

 

 

Northern Electricity Supply Company Limited 
(An Enterprise of Bangladesh Power Development Board) 

নির্ বাহী প্রক ৌশলী’র দপ্তর, নর্ক্রয় ও নর্তরণ নর্ভাগ, নিসক া নলিঃ, নগানর্ন্দগঞ্জ। 

ন ািিঃ ০১৭৫৫-৫৮২৪১৪; ই-নেইলিঃ xen.snd.gobindaganj@nesco.gov.bd 

http://www.eprocure.gov.bd/
http://www.eprocure.gov.bd/
mailto:helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd

